
Sinking Spring Calendar   

Academic Year 2018-2019   

FALL SEMESTER 

MODULE 1 (8 Week A) 

Monday August 27, 2018  Classes start 

Thursday, October 18, 2018  Classes end 

Tuesday, October 23, 2018  Final grades due 

  

MODULE 2 (8 Week B) 

Monday, October 22, 2018  Classes start 

Monday, December 17, 2018  Classes end 

Tuesday, December 18, 2018  Final grades due 

 

MODULE 3 (15 Week) 

Monday August 27, 2018  Classes start 

Monday, December 17, 2018  Classes end 

Tuesday, December 18, 2018  Final grades due 

 

PRE-SEMESTER EVENTS 

 Thursday, August 16, 2018 Adjunct Orientation 5:00 pm – 6:30 pm 

 

No Classes  

 September 3, 2018  Labor Day  

 October 8-9, 2018  Fall break 

 November 19-21, 2018  **Sinking Spring only 

 November 22-23, 2018  Thanksgiving break 

 November 26, 2018  **Thanksgiving break (Sinking Spring only) 

 

 

 



Sinking Spring Calendar   

Academic Year 2018-2019   

SPRING SEMESTER 

MODULE 1 (8 Week A) 

Tuesday, January 22, 2019    Classes start 

Thursday, March 14, 2019    Classes end 

Tuesday, March 19, 2019    Final grades due 

 

MODULE 2 (8 Week B) 

Monday, March 18, 2019    Classes start 

Tuesday, May 14, 2019     Classes end 

Wednesday, May 15, 2019    Final grades due 

 

MODULE 3 (15 Week) 

Tuesday, January 22, 2019   Classes start 

Tuesday, May 14, 2019    Classes End 

Wednesday, May 15, 2019   Final grades due 

 

PRE-SEMESTER EVENTS 

Open Enrollment    TBA 

Adjunct Orientation    TBA 

 

No Classes 

Monday, February 18, 2019    **President’s Day (no classes) 

April 18, 19 and 22, 2019    **Spring Break (no classes) 

 

 

**Holiday Breaks and other days off at the Sinking Spring location are different than for courses 

offered at the RACC Main campus. Courses at Sinking Spring should follow this schedule only. 

Fully online courses will follow the main campus schedule. 

 


